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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam
RECLAMATIO N Run Date:  3/10/2024
February 2024
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES  NATURAL | ACCUM * FULL
Day DONNELLS BEARDSLEY | roraL AF. CFS. | INFLOWCF.S | RIVER C.F.S ':gggRA’:L
RESERVOIR RESERVOIR -F.

1 15,731 35,246 50,977 221 111 1,303 1,414 1536
2 15,581 35,500 51,081 104 52 1,716 1,768 157.1
3 15,136 35,881 51,017 -64 -32 1,076 1,044 159.2
4 14,534 36,609 51,143 126 64 2,040 2,104 1634
5 14,382 36,907 51,289 146 74 1,551 1,625 166.6
6 14,507 36,912 51,419 130 66 1,518 1,584 169.7
7 13,546 38,002 51,548 129 65 1,926 1,991 1737
8 12,982 38,503 51,485 -63 -32 1,480 1,448 1765
9 12,489 38,897 51,386 -99 -50 1,103 1,053 1786
10 12,210 38,964 51,174 -212 -107 841 734 180.1
1 12,034 38,984 51,018 -156 -79 835 756 1816
12 11,909 38,964 50,873 -145 -73 842 769 183.1
13 11,752 38,964 50,716 -157 -79 882 803 1847
14 11,638 38,759 50,397 -319 -161 1,188 1,027 186.7
15 11,582 38,600 50,182 -215 -108 1,472 1,364 1894
16 11,433 38,441 49,874 -308 -155 941 786 191.0
17 11,231 38,323 49,554 -320 -161 893 732 192.5
18 11,109 38,175 49,284 -270 -136 1,781 1,645 195.7
19 11,282 38,333 49,615 331 167 3,898 4,065 203.8
20 11,408 38,369 49,777 162 82 3,846 3,928 2116
21 11,400 38,390 49,790 13 7 2,649 2,656 216.8
22 11,287 38,447 49,734 -56 -28 1,872 1,844 220.5
23 11,101 38,472 49,573 -161 -81 1,665 1,584 223.6
24 11,038 38,318 49,356 217 -109 1,373 1,264 226.1
25 10,978 38,242 49,220 -136 -69 1,434 1,365 2289
26 10,928 38,242 49,170 -50 -25 1,264 1,239 2313
27 10,735 38,396 49,131 -39 -20 1,211 1,191 2337
28 10,439 38,589 49,028 -103 -52 1,217 1,165 236.0
29 10,171 38,866 49,037 9 5 1,445 1,450 2389

Totals -1,719 44,398

Acre - Feet 88,063

* October 1, 2023 to date



